Date/venue

1/10/26, 2:30 PM
Pista 3

1/10/26, 2:30 PM
Pista 4

1/10/26, 3:20 PM
Pista 3

1/10/26, 3:20 PM
Pista 4

110/26, 410 PM
Pista 3

110/26, 410 PM
Pista 4

P xporty

| OPEN CHECK PADEL TOUR 2026

Calendar: 22 Masculina / Grupo 5

Home

Ruben Cruz
Oriol Farran Hurtado

Alejandro Manzano Caballero
Ivan Gracia Benedico

Jordi Millan Lopez
David Navarro

Marti Garcia Golart
Unai Febrer

Ruben Cruz
Oriol Farran Hurtado

Jordi Millan Lopez
David Navarro

1/1

Result

94

1-9

9-6

9-3

9-2

8-9

Away team

Marti Garcia Golart
Unai Febrer

Jordi Millan Lopez
David Navarro

Ruben Cruz
Oriol Farran Hurtado

Alejandro Manzano Caballero
lvan Gracia Benedico

Alejandro Manzano Caballero
lvan Gracia Benedico

Marti Garcia Golart
Unai Febrer
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